LAGUNA | MADRE
47“3?[!1‘\'"
RATE SCHEDULE
November 2024
CONSUMPTION WATER RATES SEWER RATES
5/8” METERS
Min Charges to 3,000 $ 1623 $ 2571
3,001 8,000 $ 3.28 $ 5.21
8,001 16,000 $ 5.16 $ 8.08
16,001 Above $ 7.34 $ 1145
1” METERS
Min Charge to 3,000 $ 3055 $ 41.69
3,001 16,000 $ 3.34 $ 5.21
16,001 30,000 $ 5.02 $ 7.83
30,001 Above $ 7.03 $ 11.70
2” METERS
Min Charge to 12,000 $ 147.09 $ 283.61
12,001 80,000 $ 348 $ 5.68
80,001 160,000 $ 5.23 $ 8.53
160,001 Above $ 7.82 $ 11.79
3" METERS
Min Charge to 12,000 $ 294.19 § 56722
12,001 80,000 $ 3.48 $ 5.68
80,001 160,000 $ 5.23 $ 8.53
160,001 Above $ 7.82 $  11.79
4” METERS
Min Charge to 40,000 $ 554.45 $ 650.60
40,001 400,000 $ 3.66 $ 5.90
400,001 800,000 $ 5.49 $ 8.84
800,001 Above $ 7.54 $ 12.04
6” METERS
Min Charges to 40,000 $ 1,038.34 $ 1,069.82
40,001 400,000 $ 3.44 $ 5.17
400,001 800,000 $ 5.17 $ 7.74
800,001 Above $ 6.95 $ 1031
8” & 10” METERS
Min Charges to 40,000 $1,112.51 $1,711.70
40,001 400,000 $ 3.76 $ 5.59
400,001 800,000 $ 5.56 $ 8.45
800,001 Above $ 7.54 $ 11.26
Raw Water Rates

Charge per 1,000 gallons $

$1.24
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